
February - March 2023 
 

Year 11 GCSE Food Preparation and Nutrition practical Exam Non-Exam Assessment (NEA) 
NB: NEA’s will take place in F1 

Students will be advised by their subject teacher of their individual dates and times. 
 
Dates are as follows: 

 Tuesday 21st February   
 Wednesday 22nd February     
 Thursday 23rd February 
 Tuesday 28th February 
 Wednesday 1st March 
 Thursday 2nd March Friday 3rd March 

 

March 2023 
 

Year 11 GCSE Physical Education Practical Exam 
 

Students will be advised by their subject teacher of their individual dates and times. 
 
Dates are as follows: 
 

 Monday 27th March 
 Tuesday 28th March 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Year 11 GCSE Drama practical Exam Non-Exam Assessment (NEA) 
Component 2 – Performance from set-text (visiting examiner) 

NB: NEA’s will take place in Drama Studio 
Dates and times to be confirmed 

 
Students will be advised by their subject teacher of their individual dates and times. 

 
 Thursday 30th March  

 
 
 

March - May 2023 
 

Year 11 BTEC Tech Award in Creative Media Set-Task (Non-exam Assessment) 
Component 3 ‘Create a Media Product in response to a brief’  

 
NB: Set Task/Exam will take place in Room H7 

 
Students should talk with their subject teacher regarding times and other arrangements for the set-task. 
Please note, students MUST attend all three sessions to complete Component 3 of the BTEC Award. 
 
Dates are as follows: 
Set-Task One – 2 hours (Computer Room H7) 

 Monday 13th March  Periods 3 to 4   Group 11C 
 Tuesday 14th March  Periods 3 to 4  Group 11A   

Set-Task Two – 3 hours (Computer Room H7)   
 Wednesday 22nd March Periods 1 to 3  Group 11A 
 Thursday 23rd March  Periods 1 to 3  Group 11C 

Set-Task Three – 4 hours (Computer Room H7) 
 Wednesday 3rd May  Periods 1 to 4  Group 11A 
 Thursday 4th May  Periods 1 to 4   Group 11C 

 



April 2023 
Year 11 GCSE Drama practical Exam Non-Exam Assessment (NEA) 

Component 1 – Devising 
NB: NEA’s will take place in Drama Studio 

Dates and times to be confirmed 
 
Students will be advised by their subject teacher of their individual dates and times. 

 
 Thursday 27th April  

 

April - May 2023 
 

Year 11 GCSE Art and Photography Non-Examination Assessment 
 

NB: Exams will take place in Art and Photography rooms 
 

 Thursday 20th April   Art    Day 1 of 2 
 Friday 21st April   Art    Day 2 of 2  
 Thursday 4th May   Photography   Day 1 of 2 
 Friday 5th May    Photography   Day 2 of 2 

 

 

Year 11 GCSE Spanish Speaking exams 
 

NB: Exams will take place in House/Lodge 
 

Students will be advised by their subject teacher of their individual dates and times. 
 Monday 24th April   Group TBC   
 Tuesday 25th April   Group TBC    
 Wednesday 26th April   Group TBC    



Year 10 & 11 GCSE Modern Foreign Language Speaking exams 
 

NB: Exams will take place in House/Lodge 
 

Students will be advised by their subject teacher of their individual dates and times. 
 Tuesday 9th May Arabic  
 Friday 5th May  French  
 Friday 5th May  German    
 Thursday 4th May Polish    
 Friday 5th May  Portuguese   

 
 

Year 11 GCSE Music Non-Examination Assessments 
 

NB: Exams will take place in M1 
 

Students will be advised by their subject teacher of their individual dates and times. 
 

 Wednesday 10th May 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


